RISC Computing Platforms
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
NXP ARM® Cortex®-A9 i.MX6 Qseven
ModuleROM-7420
 � NXP ARM® Cortex®-A9 i.MX6 Dual / Quad 1 GHz high performance

Board Diagram
ROM-7420
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory Flash
Memory UART LAN USB
Host
USB
OTG Display SATA PCIe HDMI SD CANbus I²C SPI Size Power
Input
Operating
Temperature
ROM-7420CQ-MEA1E i.MX6 Quad
1 GHz 2GB 4GB 4 1 1 1 2 x 24bit LVDS
1 x VGA 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 70 x 70 x 5mm 5V 0 ~60 °C
ROM-7420WQ-MEA1E i.MX6 Quad
1 GHz 2GB 4GB 4 1 1 1 2 x 24bit LVDS
1 x VGA 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 70 x 70 x 5mm 5V -40 ~85 °C
ROM-7420CD-MDA1E i.MX6 Dual
1 GHz   1 GB 4 GB 4 1 1 1 2 x 24-bit LVDS
1 x VGA 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 70 x 70 x 5mm 5V 0 ~ 60 °C
ROM-7420WD-MDA1E i.MX6 Dual
1 GHz 1 GB 4 GB 4 1 1 1 2 x 24-bit LVDS
1 x VGA 1 1 1 1 2 3 1 70 x 70 x 5mm 5V -40 ~ 85 °C
ROM-7420CS-MCA1E i.MX6 Solo
1 GHz 512 MB 4 GB 4 1 1 1 LVDS or VGA - 1 1 1 2 3 1 70 x 70 x 5mm 5V 0 ~ 60 °C
Development Board
Part No. Description
ROM-DB7500-SCA1E Development Board for Qseven v1.2 RISC Module
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1700020442-01 Debug Port Cable for ROM-7420
9696ED2000E Debug Port Adapter for ROM-7420
96PSA-A36W12R1-3 ADP A/D 100-240V 36W 12V C6 DC PLUG 90°
1700001524 Power Cord 3P UL 10A 125V 180cm
1700019146 Power Cord CCC 3P 10A 250V 183cm